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Procurement Specialist: Robert Kellv

Department: Fleet and Facilitv Manaeement and the Chicaso Public Librarv

Conference Location: Citv Hall, Bid & Bond Room, Room 103, at L:00 P,M.

Attendee Name Gompany Name company Address Teleohone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Robert Kelly City of Chicago, Department of
Procurement Services

121 North LaSalle Street
Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-2025 Robert.Kellv@cityofchicaso.org

Arlene Bufton Canon Solutions America, Inc 225 West Washington Street
Suire 600
Chicago, IL 60606

312-294-2870 abfl eming@csa.canon.com

Kyle Mohrbach Xerox Corporation 123 North Wacker
Suite 1000
Chicago, IL 60606

312-399-1t63 kyle.mohrbach@xerox.com

Kathy Chalekian Xerox Corporation 1501 EastWoodfield Road
Suite 2008
Schaumburg,IL 60173

847-517-2293 Kath.L. Chalekian@xerox.com

Scott Mitchell City of Chicago, Chicago Public
Library

400 South State Street
Chicago, IL. 60605

312-747-0s46 smitchell@chipublib.ors

Sandra Scamardi City of Chicago, Cliicago Public
Library

400 South State Street
Chicago, IL. 60605

312-747-4269 sscamardi@chipublib.org

David J, Conroy Gordon Flesch Company, Inc. 401 North Kirk Road
Geneva, IL.60134

800-9s0-47 I 8 dconrov@qflesch.com

Nadia Medina Gordon Flesch Company, Inc. 200 South Wacker Drive
Suite 675
Chicago, IL,60606

312-s44-6858 nmedina@gflesch.com
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MichaelGallik COTG (A Xerox Company) 2 Pierce Place
12tl' Floor
Itasca, LL.60143

630-771-8669 mqallik(Acots.com

Christopher Martin Konica Minolta Business Solutions
U.S.A,, Inc.

500 West Madison
Suite 550
Clricago, IL 60661

312-726-9100 chris.martin@kmbs.konicaminolta.us

Meagan Hoschek Konica Minolta Business Solutions
U.S.A,,Inc.

500 West Madison
Suite 550
Chicago, lL 60661

312-',101-9211 mhoschek@kmbs.konicaminolta.us

Eric Todd Konica Minolta Business Solutions
U,S.A.,Inc.

500 West Madison
Suite 550
Chicago, lL 60661

312-701-9291 etodd@kmbs.konicaminolta.us

Joe LaPlaca zuCOH USA, INC 1001 Warrenville Road
Suite 400
Lisle,IL 60532

630-874-s0 I s i oe.lanlaca@ricoh-usa.com

Mark Spite RICOH USA, INC. l0l North Wacker Drive
Ste 1850
Chicago, IL. 60606

312-252-4459 mark.spite@ricoh-usa.com

Carmen Rocha City of Chicago, Department of Fleet
and Facility Management

121 North LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-0262 Carmen.Rocha@cityofchicago.o rg

Joseph Maul City of Chicago, Department of Fleet
and Facility Management

121 North LaSalle Street
Chicago, LL,60602

312-744-4984 Jos e p h.Ma u llD citvofc hica go. o rs

Paul Diebel Canon Solutions America, Inc 225 West Washington Street
Suite 600

Chicago, IL 60606

312-294-2860 pdiebel@csa.canon.com

Meg Carman Canon Solutions America, Inc. 225 West Washington Street
Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60606

63 0-5 1 6-0008 mcarman@csa.canon.com

Davinder Chana Canon Solutions America, Inc. 225 West Washington Street
Suite 600
Chicago,IL 60606

312-294-2992 dchana@csa.canon.com

Ricardo Salgado Canon Solutions America, Inc. 225 West Washington Street
Suite 600
Chicago,IL 60606

ricksalgad o@ gmail.com


